2025 KFX*90

PARTS DIAGRAM
Starter Motor

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

£1840
N
s
16165 @B\l

R N

Ry, £ 92154A
21163

92154
<5
13280
92154A
1227
92145—4 7212%" 13061 921998
92200
92120—e
39076
92122A—®
) R 92120—= 92122
92145—8 r; l
92200  16085A mr
92122A
92145
92033
92210

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 KFX*90

PARTS LIST
Starter Motor

ITEM NAME

BOSS,STARTER CLUTCH (Ref # 13061)
SHAFT,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 13107)
CLUTCH-ASSY-ONEWAY (Ref # 13193)
HOLDER,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 13280)
GEAR,OIL PUMP (Ref # 16085)
GEAR,STARTER (Ref # 16085A)
SEPARATOR,OIL (Ref # 16165)
STARTER-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21163)
LIMITER,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 39076)
PUMP-OIL (Ref # 49042)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)
PIN,DOWEL,4X65 (Ref # 92043)
BEARING-BALL,6005-2NKG (Ref # 92045)
CHAIN,OIL PUMP (Ref # 92057)

ROLLER (Ref # 92122)

ROLLER,10.2X11.5 (Ref # 92122A)
ROLLER,6X10 (Ref # 92122B)

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGE,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)
SCREW,3X10 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,24X8.5 (Ref # 92200)

NUT,24MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

13061-Y001
13107-Y005
13193-Y001
13280-Y003
16085-Y001
16085-Y008
16165-Y001
21163-Y002
39076-Y003
49042-Y001
92033-Y008
92043-Y015
92045-Y004
92057-Y014
92122-Y004
92122-Y005
92122-Y006
92145-Y010
92154-Y035
92154-Y066
92154-Y161
92172-Y066
92200-Y013
92210-Y001
92210-Y026

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
3
2
4
3
1
2
1
1



