

2025 KFX[®] 90

PARTS LIST

Starter Motor

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll[®]

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOSS,STARTER CLUTCH (Ref # 13061)	13061-Y001	1
SHAFT,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 13107)	13107-Y005	1
CLUTCH-ASSY-ONEWAY (Ref # 13193)	13193-Y001	1
HOLDER,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 13280)	13280-Y003	1
GEAR,OIL PUMP (Ref # 16085)	16085-Y001	1
GEAR,STARTER (Ref # 16085A)	16085-Y008	1
SEPARATOR,OIL (Ref # 16165)	16165-Y001	1
STARTER-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21163)	21163-Y002	1
LIMITER,STARTER REDUCTION (Ref # 39076)	39076-Y003	1
PUMP-OIL (Ref # 49042)	49042-Y001	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-Y008	1
PIN,DOWEL,4X65 (Ref # 92043)	92043-Y015	1
BEARING-BALL,6005-2NKG (Ref # 92045)	92045-Y004	1
CHAIN,OIL PUMP (Ref # 92057)	92057-Y014	1
ROLLER (Ref # 92122)	92122-Y004	3
ROLLER,10.2X11.5 (Ref # 92122A)	92122-Y005	3
ROLLER,6X10 (Ref # 92122B)	92122-Y006	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-Y010	3
BOLT,FLANGE,6X12 (Ref # 92154)	92154-Y035	2
BOLT,FLANGE,6X25 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-Y066	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-Y161	3
SCREW,3X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-Y066	1
WASHER,24X8.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-Y013	2
NUT,24MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-Y001	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-Y026	1